Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJId "MAGNETO, 5900FCE" BRP LYNX 5900FCE

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

552

33—@

34—

Main harness

04NM0503



CITMCOK OETAJIEU NI "MAGNETO, 5900FCE" BRP LYNX 5900FCE

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

. Magneto 12V/300W.
420889160 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHeit Includes items 1 thru 2
1 420889370 Cpok moctaBku 0T 19 mgHel Fly wheel
. PLAQUE STATOR A*PLATE-
2 420889360 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel STATOR A
. LOGEMENT
3 409209600 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fIHeH FEMEL *HOUSING-FEMAL.
. COSSE FEMELLE
4 278001014 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel *TERMINAL-FEMAL
5 278001013 CpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hen JOINT DE FIL *SEAL-WIRE
6 515175567 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fIHeH TERMINAL-FEMAL
7 420840515 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel SCREW-ALLEN M5 X 18
8 420966548 Cpok noctaBku OT 19 mHel Pick up assy, reverse
. COSSE FEMELLE
9 278001014 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 IHeH *TERMINAL-FEMAL
10 278001013 Cpok mmocTaBKu 0T 25 nHel JOINT DE FIL *SEAL-WIRE
11 420966546 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHel MaTtunk
. LOGEMENT
12 409209500 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel FEMEL *HOUSING-FEMAL.
. COSSE FEMELLE
13 278001014 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel *TERMINAL-FEMAL
14 278001013 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel JOINT DE FIL *SEAL-WIRE
15 420941925 CpoK mocTaBKH 0T 25 fHel SCREW-TAPPING M5 X 16
* A
16 420980486 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fIHeH gggj IE EN V*PULLEY-V
POULIE
17 420852414 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fIHeH DEMARRAG*SHEAVE-ROPE
(PULLEY
. RONDELLE-FREIN
18 420845311 Cpok mocraBkH 0T 25 nHen *WASHER-LOCK#8
19 420841521 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fIHeH SCREW-ALLEN M8 X 12
20 414961100 B Hanuunmn PLUG-SPARK BRYES SOLID
. BLOC 4
21 278001473 Cpok mocTaBkH 0T 25 mHeH CIRC.MAL*HOUSING-TAB
CALE 4 CIRC.MAL*WEDGE-
22 278001474 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel 4 WAYS M
23 N/A Cpok moctaBku oT 21 gHs Not available for this vehicle
. MODULE CALIBRE
24 515175386 Cpok moctaBku 0T 35 nHel MODULE
25 278001268 Cpok moctaBku 0T 19 gHel ITpoBox BEICOKOBOJIBTHEIN
26 420830962 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHel Protection hose
. CAPUCHON
27 278000237 CpoK IocTaBKH 0T 25 AHel BOUGIE*SPARK PLUG CAP
28 293550004 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fIHel GREASE-DIELECT DC4
. HEX SC. M6 X16
29 40322 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fIHeH DIN7500DZNE(1=10PCS




30 293550004 CpoK moCTaBKu 0T 25 mHe GREASE-DIELECT DC4
MALE TERMINAL
31 42618 Cpok mocTaBKu 0T 25 nHel HOUSING (4
CIRCU.1=10PC
. LOGEMENT
32 409209700 Cpok nocTaBku OT 25 gHen FEMEL *HOUSING-FEMAL.
. COSSE FEMELLE
33 278001014 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHeH *TERMINAL-FEMAL
34 278001013 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fIHeH JOINT DE FIL *SEAL-WIRE
35 409209700 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fIHeH LOGEMENT

FEMEL*HOUSING-FEMAL.




